Headspring Inc. Tokyo Front Terrace 8F, 2-3-14 Higashi-Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0002, Japan
TEL：03-5495-7957 FAX：03-5495-7958
次世代パワー半導体・・・
Circuit Block for
次世代パワー半導体・・・
Circuit Block for
Abstract
Circuit block of bidirectional switching circuit with SiC-MOSFET
Drain connected 2 SiC-MOSFET power diveces, gate drive circuit, gate power supply
on board
Casing for 3 board mounting and cooling
Circuit protection against shoot-through, under voltage of gate drive
Capacitor, Reactor, Power Supply and Cabling shall be provided by customer
Snubber circuit should be designed to fit to operational parameter
Features
Circuit Block for Bi-Directional Switch
HGCB-6C-401100
HGCB-2C-401100
Single Board Bidirectional Switching Circuit
✓Various types of topology are realized by combination such as
Matrix Converter
✓ Isolation Implemented
Useful Option for Combination
✓ Forced cooling casing for 3 board mounting
✓Control signal cable is attached
✓ Line inductance can be reduced by copper bar (Option)
Free Circuit Diagram Information Provided
✓Various Customization Available
✓ For Reference of User’s Circuit Design
Headspring Inc. Tokyo Front Terrace 8F, 2-3-14 Higashi-Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0002, Japan
TEL：03-5495-7957 FAX：03-5495-7958
次世代パワー半導体・・・
Circuit Block for
次世代パワー半導体・・・
Circuit Block for
Example: Matrix Converter
Specifications
Subject Specification Note
Voltage Range 0V～400V A-B Port
Maximum
Current
10Arms A and B Port
Maximum
Switching
Frequency
200kHz
Minimum
Dead-time
200ns
Power Supply DC24V and DC5V
Size
W 166mm
D 66mm
H 116mm
HGCB-6C-401100
W 122mm
D 60mm
H 23mm
HGCB-2C-401100
Block Diagram：HGCB-2C-401100
HGCB-6C-401100HGCB-6C-401100
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
CN
12
CN1
光入力
光入力
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
U
V
W
R S
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
A
B
A
B
A
B
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光-電気
変換ボード
HOEB-2A
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
光入力
T
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
ErrIn
ErrOut
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
双方向スイッチ
回路ブロック
HGCB-2C-401100
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN1
CN2
CN5
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
CN
12
CN6
CN7
24V電源
モータ
HGCB-6C-401100
AC 2500V
A
ゲート
電源回路
ゲート
ドライブ回路
ゲート
電源回路
保護回路
リセット回路
CN1CN2
リセットSW
24V
-3V～18V
5V /Gate_A
RDY
/FLT
/RST
SiC-MOSFET
/RESET_IN/Gate_B
ゲート
ドライブ回路
24V
5V /Gate_A /Gate_B /ErrReset_In
/ERROR
基板
/Error_Out
-3V～18V
24V
5V
LV
DESAT
SiC-MOSFET
B
ヒートシンク
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
O-E Conversion
Board
HOEB-2A
Heat Sync
Gate
Power
Gate
Drive
Gate
Power
Gate
Drive
Protection
Reset Circuit
Reset SW
Circuit Board
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Bidirectional SW
Circuit Block
HGCB-2C-401100
Motor
Note: Specification and Design are subject to change without prior notice